
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
FEATURES

GARANTIE 3 ANS
3 YEARS WARRANTY 

POMPE DE FILTRATION
FILTRATION PUMP

COMPATIBLE EAU SALÉE
jusqu’à 7gr/l

SALT WATER COMPATIBLE
up to 7 gr/l

PANIER PRÉ-FILTRE
GRANDE CAPACITÉ

LARGE CAPACITY 
PREFILTER BASKET

JEU DE RACCORDS COMPLET
(à coller et à visser)

COMPLETE SET OF FITTINGS
(glue-on and screw-on)

Compatible tous types de piscines
Compatible for all pools types 

Compatible tous traitements
Compatible with all treatments

Auto-amorçante jusqu’à 4 m
Self-priming up to 4 m 

Couvercle transparent et bague avec poignées intégrées 
Transparente lid and rings with integrated handles 

Moteur service continu et IP X5 
Continuous duty motor and IP X5 

MODÈLE

50

63

84

92

9 x 4

9 x 5

12 x 5

12 x 5.5

12

15

18

22

VOLUME 
MAX (m³)

TAILLE 
PISCINE (m)

DÉBIT
(m³/h)

SERENITY 
E 12 

SERENITY 
E 15

SERENITY 
E 18

SERENITY 
E 22

PUISSANCE 
kW

0.77

0.94

1.13

1.28

MODELPOWERFLOW RATEPOOL SIZEMAX VOLUME

Hauteur moyenne de l’eau : 1.4 m (donnée à titre indicatif)
Average water height: 1.4 m (for guidance only)

Débit avec une pression de 0.8 bars
Flow rate at 0.8 bar pressure

À VISSER
SCREW-ON

À COLLER 63 ou 50

F 2" ou  F 1"1/2

 F 1"1/2

50

SUCTION

ASPIRATION

BACKFLOW

REFOULEMENT

GLUE-ON

À VISSER
SCREW-ON

À COLLER
GLUE-ON

LES RACCORDS
THE FITTINGS

LES DIFFÉRENTES PUISSANCES
DIFFERENT POWER RATINGS


